
MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

EDWARD D. ANDRUS TROPHY PLAQUE AND A  $50 
VISA GIFT CARD

1723Match Winner SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G
MIDDLETOWN, CT

HM 198  -  12
Shootoff 100  -  7

35 AWARD POINTS6531Match 2nd MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G
HORSE SHOE, NC

MA 199  -  10

25 AWARD POINTS6600Match 3rd YOUNG, JAMES P
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC

HM 198  -  10

Special Award Winners

High Senior YOUNG, JAMES P
PAWLEYS ISLAND, SC

6600 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUEHM 198  -  10

High Grand Senior REIL, ROBERT E
BURLINGTON, VT

1438 HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUEHM 195  -  7

High Junior DOW, ISAAC  
GRAND JCT, CO

6553 HIGH JUNIOR PLAQUEHM 196  -  9

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5619 -  LANDRY, S  198  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6378 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6166 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  198  -  9 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 6342 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES 198  -  9 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

5th 1583 -  SMITH, PATRICK  198  -  9 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5241 -  DODSON, MALCOLM J 197  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  MU

2nd 1640 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG 197  -  5 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6306 -  PITRE, NATASHA L 195  -  8 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 1841 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  193  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6279 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A 194  -  11 10 AWARD POINTS  MK

Total Entries - 942013 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 48 - Entries

1. 1723 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G198  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

2. 6600 -  YOUNG, JAMES P198  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

3. 5619 -  LANDRY, S  198  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

4. 6378 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

5. 6166 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

6. 6342 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

7. 1583 -  SMITH, PATRICK  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

8. 5802 -  TAMULINAS, STACEY H198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

9. 1814 -  BACHAND, KELLY S198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

10. 6547 -  RHYNARD, JON  197  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

11. 5637 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C197  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

12. 1875 -  KERR, PAUL  197  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

13. 1736 -  STORER, MICHAEL D197  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

14. 6391 -  GRABOWSKI, MARK  197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

15. 6553 -  DOW, ISAAC  196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

16. 1646 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

17. 6256 -  DONEY, KYLE L196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

18. 6585 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA N/G196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

19. 6485 -  RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL  196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

20. 1703 -  TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF  N/G195  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

21. 1438 -  REIL, ROBERT E195  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 48 - Entries

22. 5908 -  WACHTER, ANETTE  195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

23. 5382 -  SPARKS, LARRY  194  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

24. 5051 -  GELET, WILLIAM  C194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

25. 1656 -  SHELL, CORBIN  194  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

26. 6280 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  193  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

27. 6048 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

28. 5644 -  CEBULA, LUSTY L193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

29. 6617 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

30. 6359 -  DUDA, GARY T193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

31. 5351 -  ELLIOTT, ALLEN J193  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

32. 5072 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R192  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

33. 6450 -  USHER, JOHN R192  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

34. 5794 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

35. 5796 -  KNUTSON, STEVEN  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

36. 1812 -  EILBERG, ERIC E192  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

37. 6442 -  LAIR, WILLIAM D190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

38. 1157 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R190  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

39. 6590 -  BURBACH, RICK  190  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

40. 1701 -  WESEL, ANDREW C189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

41. 1155 -  ANDERSON, WAYNE  189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

42. 1846 -  MYERS, C THOMAS  188  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

43. 6472 -  THOMPSON, DAVID A187  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

44. 6605 -  KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M185  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

45. 5095 -  DUNIA, MICHEL  182  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

46. 5252 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  182  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

47. 6363 -  WARD, STEVE  182  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

48. 6275 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G181  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

  MASTER 27 - Entries

1. 6531 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G199  -  10MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

2. 5241 -  DODSON, MALCOLM J197  -  6MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

3. 1640 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG197  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

4. 6306 -  PITRE, NATASHA L195  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W, J

5. 6463 -  TSGT PATTERSON, JAMES O, USAF N/G195  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

6. 1424 -  RETTMER, LUKE  194  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

7. 1449 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES194  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

8. 6559 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N194  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))LAW

9. 6295 -  PFC  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES193  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

10. 1643 -  SGT  LONG, JIMMIE D, USMC  REG192  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

11. 1289 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  191  -  9MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

12. 1625 -  LONDON, MARY E190  -  8MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W, J

13. 6614 -  DOW, DAVID  189  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

14. 6356 -  STOWE, HOLLY  187  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

15. 6457 -  BRANTNER, DAVID H185  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

16. 1431 -  VICTORY, RANDALL M184  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

17. 1855 -  WEDGE, KYLE  184  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

18. 5740 -  REMSNYDER, L  183  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

19. 1842 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C183  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

20. 1644 -  CPL  COX, RYAN J, USMC  REG182  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

21. 6156 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A179  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

22. 1447 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E179  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

23. 6077 -  DOLL, KENNETH R177  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

24. 6410 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L175  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

25. 1678 -  SANDGREN, ALBIN C151MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

26. 6401 -  JENKINS, CHIP  143  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

27. 6466 -  BROWNING, FORREST M44  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

  EXPERT 11 - Entries

1. 1841 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  193  -  7EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

2. 1781 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  191  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

3. 6542 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D190  -  6EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

4. 1750 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP  187  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

5. 6381 -  EVICA, FRANK V185  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S
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MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 6531 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G199  -  10MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

2. 1723 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G198  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

3. 6600 -  YOUNG, JAMES P198  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

4. 5619 -  LANDRY, S  198  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

5. 6378 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

6. 6166 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

7. 6342 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

8. 1583 -  SMITH, PATRICK  198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

9. 5802 -  TAMULINAS, STACEY H198  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

10. 1814 -  BACHAND, KELLY S198  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

11. 6547 -  RHYNARD, JON  197  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

12. 5637 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C197  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

13. 1875 -  KERR, PAUL  197  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

14. 1736 -  STORER, MICHAEL D197  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

15. 6391 -  GRABOWSKI, MARK  197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

16. 5241 -  DODSON, MALCOLM J197  -  6MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

17. 1640 -  CPL  SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC  REG197  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

18. 6553 -  DOW, ISAAC  196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

19. 1646 -  CPL  DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC  REG196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

20. 6256 -  DONEY, KYLE L196  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

21. 6585 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA N/G196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

22. 6485 -  RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL  196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

23. 1703 -  TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF  N/G195  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

24. 6306 -  PITRE, NATASHA L195  -  8MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W, J

25. 1438 -  REIL, ROBERT E195  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

26. 6463 -  TSGT PATTERSON, JAMES O, USAF N/G195  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

27. 5908 -  WACHTER, ANETTE  195  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

28. 6279 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A194  -  11MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

29. 5382 -  SPARKS, LARRY  194  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

30. 6464 -  KLEIN, KOHL T194  -  6SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

31. 5051 -  GELET, WILLIAM  C194  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

32. 1424 -  RETTMER, LUKE  194  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

33. 1656 -  SHELL, CORBIN  194  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

34. 1449 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT M, USA   RES194  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

35. 6559 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N194  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))LAW

36. 6280 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  193  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

37. 1841 -  GADDIE, JEDIDIAH  193  -  7EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

38. 6048 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  193  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  EXPERT 11 - Entries

6. 6170 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  183  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

7. 1874 -  GADDIE, HANNAH K180  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

8. 5714 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  176  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

9. 6352 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  174  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

10. 6400 -  JENKINS, CHARLES R173  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

11. 6285 -  JENKINS, MICHAEL C168  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 8 - Entries

1. 6279 -  TAYLOR, DUSTY A194  -  11MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

2. 6464 -  KLEIN, KOHL T194  -  6SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

3. 6550 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C190  -  6SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

4. 5145 -  SUMMERSETT, DAN L174  -  4SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

5. 6491 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D173  -  1MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

6. 6469 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  168  -  3MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

7. 5596 -  HAGEN, RONALD D167  -  1MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

8. 1673 -  ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M40SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

4



MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking

39. 5644 -  CEBULA, LUSTY L193  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

40. 6295 -  PFC  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES193  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

41. 6617 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

42. 6359 -  DUDA, GARY T193  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

43. 5351 -  ELLIOTT, ALLEN J193  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

44. 5072 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R192  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

45. 1643 -  SGT  LONG, JIMMIE D, USMC  REG192  -  7MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

46. 6450 -  USHER, JOHN R192  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

47. 5794 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

48. 5796 -  KNUTSON, STEVEN  192  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

49. 1812 -  EILBERG, ERIC E192  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

50. 1289 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  191  -  9MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

51. 1781 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  191  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

52. 1625 -  LONDON, MARY E190  -  8MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W, J

53. 6542 -  HEMPHILL, TOM D190  -  6EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

54. 6550 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C190  -  6SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

55. 6442 -  LAIR, WILLIAM D190  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

56. 1157 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R190  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

57. 6590 -  BURBACH, RICK  190  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

58. 1701 -  WESEL, ANDREW C189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

59. 1155 -  ANDERSON, WAYNE  189  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

60. 6614 -  DOW, DAVID  189  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

61. 1846 -  MYERS, C THOMAS  188  -  4HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

62. 6472 -  THOMPSON, DAVID A187  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

63. 6356 -  STOWE, HOLLY  187  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

64. 1750 -  MCCOTTER, PHILLIP  187  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

65. 6605 -  KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M185  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

66. 6381 -  EVICA, FRANK V185  -  5EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

67. 6457 -  BRANTNER, DAVID H185  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

68. 1431 -  VICTORY, RANDALL M184  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

69. 1855 -  WEDGE, KYLE  184  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

70. 5740 -  REMSNYDER, L  183  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

71. 1842 -  OUIMETTE, RONALD C183  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

72. 6170 -  BIGGADIKE, OLIVER  183  -  1EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

73. 5095 -  DUNIA, MICHEL  182  -  8HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

74. 5252 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  182  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

75. 1644 -  CPL  COX, RYAN J, USMC  REG182  -  6MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

76. 6363 -  WARD, STEVE  182  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

77. 6275 -  MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY  , USAF N/G181  -  2HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

78. 1874 -  GADDIE, HANNAH K180  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

79. 6156 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A179  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

80. 1447 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E179  -  3MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

81. 6077 -  DOLL, KENNETH R177  -  4MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

82. 5714 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  176  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

83. 6410 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L175  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

84. 5145 -  SUMMERSETT, DAN L174  -  4SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

85. 6352 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  174  -  3EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

86. 6400 -  JENKINS, CHARLES R173  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))

87. 6491 -  BOESHANS, TAYLOR D173  -  1MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

88. 6469 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  168  -  3MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))W

89. 6285 -  JENKINS, MICHAEL C168  -  2EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))S

90. 5596 -  HAGEN, RONALD D167  -  1MK Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

91. 1678 -  SANDGREN, ALBIN C151MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

92. 6401 -  JENKINS, CHIP  143  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))J

93. 6466 -  BROWNING, FORREST M44  -  1MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))GS

94. 1673 -  ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M40SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b))
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